Library Services – Karen Davis, Librarian, Marion Campus, (765) 677-3110, Karen.davis@va.gov
Library Services - Laveta Diem, Librarian, Fort Wayne Campus, (260) 426-1330, laveta.diem@va.gov
Operation Iraqi and Operation Enduring Freedom Program- Jennifer Baran-Praul MSW, Out Reach Coordinator, 1-800-360-8387, extension 73766, Jennifer.baran-praul@va.gov. 
Substance Abuse Treatment Program, Stephanie Davis-Frye, 1-800-360-8387, extension 73500, Stephanie.davis-frye@va.gov
Patient Health Education, Dana Cole R.N., MSN., PHE/Prevention Coordinator, Healthier US Veteran/My HealtheVet Point of Contact, 1-800-360-8387, extension 73466, dana.cole2@med.va.gov.
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www.northernindiana.va.gov/
Campus Entrances

The MAIN ENTRANCE is located off of Randallia Street between Lake Avenue and State Street.  Drive under the awning for drop-off and pick-up.

EMERGENCY ENTRANCE:  Enter from the Randallia Street entrance and it is on the left end (or North side) of the building.
SIDE ENTRANCE is past the Emergency entrance by the smoking shelter.  

All entrances are handicapped accessible
Please drive the speed limit of 15 mph while you are on campus.
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Contact information for Healthier US Veteran booths/Services

Eligibility – Betty King, Eligibility Clerk, (765) 674-3321 extension 73239, betty.king@va.gov
Spinal Cord Injury Program – Naomi NiCastro, LMSW, Supervisory Social Worker/SCI Coordinator, 1-800-360-8387 extension 71662, Naomi.nicastro2@va.gov
Police and Security – 1-800-360-8387, extension 71373 or 73501

Smoking Cessation Program – David Dunlap, Smoking Cessation Coordinator, 1-800-360-8387, extension 73552, david.dunlap@va.gov
MOVE Program – Sue Germaine, RD, CD, MOVE Coordinator, 1-800-360-8387, extension 73387, sue.germaine@va.gov
Hazardous Chemicals Safety – TJ Stewart, Industrial Hygiene Intern, 1-800-360-8387, extension 71192, Thomas.stewart@va.gov
Home Based Primary Care Program – Heather Hayes, HPBC Nurse, 1-800-360-8387, extension 71248 or 71445, heather.hayes@va.gov
